

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2618 OF 2006

MIRA SINGH S. RAJPUT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL SMALL INDUSTRIES CORPN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/10/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASTI CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rohit Kr. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Bhushan,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanat Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.  
Ms. Shobha,A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

We have been informed that respondent no.1  
has filed additional affidavit. Copy thereof has  
already been served on the counsel for the appellant,  
who prayed for the time to go through the same and to  
file a counter to it. Prayer accepted.  
List after six weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master