

ö
ITEM NO.105
MM

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2618 OF 2006

MIRA SINGH S. RAJPUT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL SMALL INDUSTRIES CORPN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anupam Bharti, Adv. for
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By consent of learned counsel for the parties, list the
matter after four weeks.

| (Pardeep Kumar)
| Court Master

| | (Renu Diwan)
| | Court Master

| |
|